ardialle trail

Pos Dossard
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www. TrailManager.be

Résultats : 20.3 km

Nom, prénom Vile
PASTUREL Cyril Le Fraysse
DE LA MOTTE ROUGE Charles Toulouse
MONNIN Vincent Albi
RIVALS Fréderic Soreze
RABOU Thibault Vielmur
MONNY Emeric Castres
LANNES Nicolas Gratentour
GAU Stéphane Semalens
CODINA Yoann Soréze

GLARDON Romain
GAU Christophe
GRAZIANI David
CALMETTES Laurent
MATI Christian
CHABBERT Romain
ARANEGA Dominique
JAUZION Jérébme
BOYEUX Marie
LENEE CORREZE Léo
SOULET Vincent

Cambounet Sur Sor
Castres
Rabastens
Lautrec
Puylaurens
Ricaud
Castres
Castres
Puylaurens
Puylaurens
_autrec
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01:28:30
01:50:06
01:50:09
01:50:13
01:54:27
01:56:26
01:56:37
02:07:12
02:07:15
02:09:16
02:13:21
02:14:36
U2:15:50
02:16:59
02:19:07
02:26:00
02:27:46
02:30:05
02:30:08
U233 471

29 Octobre 20:.

(20,300 K
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04:21 13,76
05:25 11,06
05:25 11,06
05:25 11,05
05:38 10,64
05:44 10,46
05:44 10,44
06:15 9,58
06:16 9,57
06:22 9,42
06:34 9,13
06:37 9,05
06:41 8,97
06:44 8,89
06:51 8,76
07:11 8,34
07:16 8,24
D23 8,12
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